| + 31 10 522 33 51 | info@eurostrut.com | eurostrut.com
Product Datasheet
ESL-B
Bend Horizontal Marine Ladder
Description
The Eurostrut ESL-B 90° bend is a horizontal bend for the ESL
marine ladder and is used to create direction changes within cable
routes. The bend enables cable routes to be adjusted in a control-

| + 31 10 522 33 51 | info@eurostrut.com | eurostrut.com
Variants
 Product Datasheet | ESL-B Bend Horizontal Marine Ladder
Article number W
mm
H
mm
A
deg˚
R
mm
e
mm
kg/
unit
ESL-B-075H 75 30 90 150 5 1.6
ESL-B-100H 100 30 90 150 5 1.7
ESL-B-150H 150 30 90 150 5 2.0
ESL-B-200H 200 30 90 150 5 2.2
ESL-B-250H 250 30 90 150 5 3.0
ESL-B-300H 300 30 90 150 5 3.7
ESL-B-400H 400 30 90 150 5 4.5
ESL-B-500H 500 30 90 150 5 6.1
Available material variants Change
H to
Hot dip galvanized -
Stainless steel A4 / 316L S316